
EMPLOYERS

Dan Ahlers
Field Marketing Manager
E&J Gallo Winery
daniel.ahlers@ejgallo.com

Raja Benton
Answering Center Recruiter
PATLive
raja.benton@patlive.com

Andrew Buss
Regional Manager, College Relations Stores — 
Southeast
Macy’s
andrew.buss@macys.com

Stephen Flynn
Agency Recruiter
Prudential Financial
stephen.flynn@prudential.com

Derik Goodall
Senior Manager Information Technology
General Motors
derik.goodall@gm.com

Cedric Harris
Answering Center Manager
PATLive
human.resources@patlive.com

Jeff Hess
Audit Manager — Assurance Services
Ernst & Young
jeff.hess@ey.com

Dannon Monroe
Manager of College & University Relations
City Furniture
dannonm@city-furniture.com

Aaron Moser
Manager, Tallahassee Region PIP & Florida
Auto-Owners Insurance Company
moser.aaron@aoins.com

Megan Noonan
Area People Director
Waffle House, Inc.
megannoonan@wafflehouse.com

Ron Pittman
College Relations Recruiter
State Farm Insurance Company
ron.pittman.ba64@statefarm.com

Dan Prinzing
Managing Director — Tax
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
daniel.g.prinzing@us.pwc.com

Katherine Steffan
Senior Talent Acquisition Specialist
PLS Logistics Services
ksteffan@plslogistics.com

Adrienne Wells
Learning and Development Manager
Tribridge
adrienne.wells@tribridge.com

George Williams
Underwriting Manager
Auto-Owners Insurance Company
williams.george@aoins.com
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CAMPUS PARTNERS

Judy Devine
Senior Associate Dean
FSU Graduate School
jdevine@admin.fsu.edu

Sara Hamon
Associate Dean
FSU Undergraduate Studies
shamon@admin.fsu.edu

Nick McKaig
Assistant Director of Admissions and Recruitment
FSU College of Business
nmckaig@business.fsu.edu

Ebe Randeree
Associate Dean
FSU College of Communication and Information
ebe.randeree@cci.fsu.edu

Braketta Ritzenthaler
Associate Dean, External Relations and Marketing
FAMU-FSU College of Engineering
braketta@eng.fsu.edu

Barbara Robinson
Associate Dean, Undergraduate Studies
FSU Panama City Campus
brobinson@pc.fsu.edu

Adam Tingen
Director of Development
FSU Division of Student Affairs
atingen@foundation.fsu.edu

Lisa Turner de Vera
Associate Director
FSU Interdisciplinary Programs in Social Science
lkv03@fsu.edu

Kawana Williams
Director, Internships & Career Services
FSU College of Business
kwilliams2@cob.fsu.edu

CAREER CENTER

Tracey Dowling — tdowling@fsu.edu
Program Director, Experiential Learning

Myrna Hoover — mhoover@fsu.edu
Director

Emily Kennelly — ekennelly@fsu.edu
Senior Assistant Director, Career Advising and 
Counseling

Janet Lenz — jlenz@fsu.edu
Program Director, Instruction, Research, and 
Evaluation

Leslie Mille — lmille@fsu.edu
Associate Director

Martha Skipper — mskipper@fsu.edu
Office Manager

Calvin Williams — calvin.williams@fsu.edu
Program Director, Employer Relations and 
Recruitment Services

STUDENTS

Catherine Hanna
FSU Class of 2017, Biological Sciences

Jackie Hanners
FSU Class of 2017, Exercise Science

Kayla Page
FSU Class of 2016, Accounting and Finance

Evan Roman
FSU Class of 2015, Finance


